Place

10

10

12

13

13

13

16

16

National District Championships 2004 - 1/29/2004 to 1/31/2004
Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

Name Y ear
Hinkle, Katy 07
Flader, Ellen 04
L ecos, Margaret SO
Radloff, Katie 06
Kromer, Thea 07
Rainey, Laura 05
Le, AnQ 05
Doyle, Ryann 05
Cobble, Liz o4
Wolla, Kristen 07
Stefanowicz, Kristen M 05
Schmalzbach, Molly 06
Le, Uyen 06
Foelber, Kely FR
Myers, Sarah 04
Zapple, Stephanie FR
Blincoe, Sarah A 04

Female Individual Scores

School

YHS

YHS

STU-VA

YHS

YHS

YHS

FC

MVHS

YHS

YHS

FC

YHS

FC

STU-VA

YHS

STU-VA

FC

Points

37

37

37

36

31

31

29

29

29

28

28



18

18

20

21

22

22

24

24

26

27

27

27

32

32
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Nava, Julianne

Straker, Natdie

Melo, Sara

Smith, Mandy

Crumpecker, Lauren

Silvester, Amy E

Zugschwerdt, Sarah

Bennett, Taylor

Rothenberg, Mia

Cabiati, Christina

Hulfish, Stewart

Tucker, Carrie

Daoulas, Elaina

Loar, Karen S

Hayes, Sabra

Joyce, Elizabeth

Brookhiser, Laura

Amerau, Brittany

Renehan, Julia

Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

07

SR

05

06

06

07

05

07

07

07

06

FR

06

YHS

STU-VA

WL

FC

FC

FC

WL

MVHS

STU-VA

WL

ED-VA

WAKE-VA

MVHS

FC

ED-VA

STU-VA

YHS

MVHS

YHS

27

27

26

25

24

24

22

22

21

20

20

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

17



39

52

52
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Koons, Amanda

Parker, Haley

Y a0, Jennifer

Kirchner, Jessica

Cook, Dana

Pick, Maya

Dodson, Katherine

Ham, Caitlin

Michaelsen, Anne

Buergler, Blare

McCracken, Erin

Todd, Katia

Kilbourne, Sarah

Rivas, Alexandra

Todd, Alexssa

Sommer, Kaitlin

Slade, Alexa

Burgos, Daniella

Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

07

05

07

06

JR

05

06

05

06

FR

FR

07

JR

07

07

07

ED-VA

MVHS

FC

YHS

FC

STU-VA

YHS

YHS

FC

WL

YHS

STU-VA

STU-VA

MVHS

STU-VA

FC

YHS

WL

17

17

16

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

11



59

59

61

61

72
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Weed, Allison

Hrabec, Becca

Gaus, Rachel

Gibson, SPaige

Wicks, Daria

Dean, Carly

Babaoglu, Leyla

Corle, Carlin

Jagusiak, Amanda

Plummer, Sarah

Robbins, Brooke L

Robbins, Kaitlyn

Howe, Irene

Bustillo, Karina

Read, Jenny

DiNardo, Laura

Frickie, Colleen

Davies, Caitlin

Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

05

05

06

07

06

07

07

06

05

07

07

FR

06

07

ED-VA

YHS

YHS

FC

MVHS

YHS

STU-VA

ED-VA

MVHS

MVHS

FC

FC

FC

STU-VA

WL

WL

YHS

WL

11

11

11

10



72

72

72

76

76

76

76

Place
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Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

Hulfish, Elizabeth 04
Parker, Randi 06
Hargrove, Mercedes N 05
Shaw, Caitlin 07
Dunlap, Barbara 05
Hogden, Amber 05
Forella, Natalie C 05
Lupberger, Sarah 04
Sefren, Stephanie 05
Mason, Kara SR
Nash, Rachel JR
Buergler, Lizzie 07
Ahn, Jeein 04
Foster, Alison 07
Evans, Gwyneth R 05
Male Individual Scores

Name Y ear

Adler, Jared 04
Allen, Mike 07
Molina, Ari 05

ED-VA

MVHS

ED-VA

YHS

WL

WL

FC

WL

MVHS

STU-VA

STU-VA

WL

ED-VA

YHS

ED-VA

School

WL

YHS

YHS

Points



10

11

12

12

12

12

16

16

16

19

19

21
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Wilkinson, Steven K

Tsuchitani, Scott

Schneider, Stephen

Cobb, Austin

Cortez, JPablo

Rogers, Daniel

Spencer, Matt

Mallon, Kevin

Sullivan, Frank

Morrison, Edward P

Killeri, Dan

Flaherty, Bryan A

Rowcliffe, William

Cooper, Benjamin

Thid, Derrick

Chadsey, Zack

Benson, Greg

Kodis-Beach, Max

Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

05

04

06

05

05

05

06

05

JR

SR

05

07

05

FC

YHS

WL

MVHS

FC

ED-VA

YHS

WL

YHS

FC

YHS

FC

STU-VA

STU-VA

MVHS

STU-VA

YHS

WL

37

37

32

31

28

28

28

27

27

26



22

22

24

24

24

27

28

28

31

31

31

37

37

37

37
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Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

Y annopoulos, Elias A 05
McKeag, Paul JR
Bui, Daniel A 04
Nadari, Othmane 04
Muir, Greg 06
Budtillo, Gian JR
Cook, Jeff FR
Fagan, Alex 05
Williams, Seth 07
Dutilh, Christian FR
Lund, Andrew

Jennings, R Austin 04
Weber, Daniel SR
Pearce, Timmy 04
Swann, Rafi 05
Schlichting, Alex 05
Taylor, Reed

Jaeckel, Peter SO
Hill, Ryan 05

FC

STU-VA

FC

FC

MVHS

STU-VA

STU-VA

MVHS

ED-VA

STU-VA

WAKE-VA

FC

STU-VA

ED-VA

YHS

WL

YHS

STU-VA

ED-VA

24

24

23

23

23

22

21

21

20

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

16

16

16



37

42

42

42

42

42

a7

a7

49

49

51

52

52

52

57

57
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McCormick, Jeff

Harrington, Brandon

Pomeroy, Don

Moberly, Evan M

Parker, Nathan

Owen, Hunter

Mercer, Garrett

Turner, Jeff

Summers, Dan

Stickl, Peter

Kdler, Miles

Turner, Elliot

Leon, Roberto

Workman, James

Buescher, Joe

Shallant, Jonathan

Kane, Andrew

Reid, Evan

Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

05

04

07

07

05

06

07

SR

06

06

MVHS

MVHS

YHS

FC

MVHS

MVHS

YHS

YHS

WL

FC

ED-VA

MVHS

WAKE-VA

STU-VA

WL

FC

YHS

STU-VA

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

11

11

11

10

10



59

59

59

62

62

62

62

62

67

74

74

74
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Jeffers, A Brandt

Méllor, Mitch

Loar, Graydon

Engleman, Kevin

Robinson, Jamil A

Gilbert, Max

Frank, Aaron

Uriarte, Ervin

Yolles, Kyle

Merkd, Matt

Kamensky, David

Edwards, Roy

Pizer, Sam

Fuge, Gregory S

Huggins, Eric

Cobb, Lane

Fix, Adam

Nava, Ben

Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

05

FR

06

06

07

07

06

07

JR

07

07

FR

05

06

07

06

06

FC

STU-VA

FC

ED-VA

ED-VA

WL

FC

FC

STU-VA

YHS

WL

FC

STU-VA

FC

FC

MVHS

WL

YHS



77

78

78

78

78

78
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Kilbourne, Jae

Santos, William

Flatt, Dan W

Blank, Chris

Thomas, Thomas

Cyran, Jesse

Kamensky, Jack

Maguire, Lee

Individual Rankings- Through Event 24

JR

JR

07

05

06

05

STU-VA

STU-VA

ED-VA

WL

YHS

WL

WL

MVHS



